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QUALITY DOESN'T FEAR TIME

COUNTERTOP 12 mm
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QUALITY DOESN'T FEAR TIME



Arklam collection 12mm is a new ceramic concept that provides solutions 
for kitchen countertop with character and personality. Born as a result of 
a deep study of decorative trends and the most contemporary demands.

Its large dimensions, 1500x3200mm, and the extremely high-performance 
technical features make it an ideal material for the most demanding 
product applications such as kitchen countertops.

La colección Arklam 12mm es una nueva cerámica que aporta soluciones 
para encimeras de cocinas con carácter y personalidad, nacida del profundo 
estudio de las tendencias decorativas y las demandas más contemporáneas. 

Sus grandes dimensiones de 1500x3200mm, y sus características técnicas 
de alto rendimiento lo convierten en un material idóneo para las aplicaciones 
más exigentes como son las encimeras de cocina.

ARKLAM 12 mm FOR COUNTERTOP    
ARKLAM 12 mm PARA ENCIMERAS DE COCINAS

100% Made in Spain

www.ittceramic.com

100% Hecho en España

COUNTERTOP 12 mm
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“HARD WORK 
  IS THE KEY TO SUCCESS.”

100% Made in Spain

www.ittceramic.com

The creation of ITT, is the result of a project based on our long experience 
in the ceramic industry, being an established company in the market, with 
years of experience behind us yet, a company that believes in a work well 
done and with broad future horizons.
Our philosophy is based on the values of quality work, innovation, expertise 
and service.

Our main objective is to maintain a preferential and direct contact with all 
our clients, offering personal attention and dedication that seeks maximum 
satisfaction, which is the engine of our goals that are reached through 
perseverance, enthusiasm and involvement.

100% Hecho en España

La creación de ITT, es el resultado de un proyecto basado en nuestra larga 
experiencia en el sector cerámico, siendo una empresa consolidada en el 
mercado, con años de experiencia que nos avalan y a la vez, una empresa 
que cree en el trabajo bien hecho y con un amplio futuro en sus horizontes. 
Nuestra filosofía de trabajo se basa en los valores de calidad, trabajo, 
innovación, experiencia y servicio.

Nuestro principal objetivo es mantener un contacto directo y preferente con 
todos nuestros clientes, ofreciéndoles un trato personal y una dedicación 
que busca la máxima satisfacción, siendo el trabajo el motor de nuestras 
metas, el cultivo de una labor dirigida a un claro resultado al que solo se llega 
a través de la perseverancia, entusiasmo e implicación.

PHILOSOPHY FILOSOFÍA
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FORMAT/ FORMATO

1500x3200x12 mm/ 59”x 126”

THICKNESS/ ESPESOR

PROPERTIES/ PROPIEDADES

12 mm/  1/2”Arklam 12mm es un porcelánico de masa coloreda con el que podemos conseguir diseños 
totalmente integrados para la creación de encimeras de cocinas sofisticadas gracias a sus 
dos acabados. Mate satinado, altamente resistente, y pulido, con un reflejo de espejo que 
aporta profundidad y elegancia.

Arklam 12mm is a coloured body porcelain with which we created amazing designs 
for countertops of sophisticated kitchens in two different finishes. Satin matte, highly 
resistant and polished, with a mirror reflection that brings depth and elegance.

Highly UV Resistant/  
Resistente a los rayos UV

Frost resistance/  
Resistente a las heladas

Waterproof/  
Impermeable

Resistance to high temperatures/  
Resistente a altas temperaturas

Resistant to scratches/  
Resistencia al rayado

Resistant to stains/  
Resistente a las manchas

Recyclable/  
Reciclable

Easy to clean/   
Fácil de limpiar

PORCELAIN COLOURED BODY/  
PORCELÁNICO MASA COLOREADA
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Atlantis Polished  150x320 Rect.
Atlantis Silk 150x320 Rect.

POLISHED/ SILK

AT L A N T I S
1500x3200 mm/ 59”x 126”

ATLANTIS SILK 150X320 RECT

1 SINGLE DESIGN/ 1 ÚNICO DISEÑO
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Atlantis L Polished 150x320 Rect.
Atlantis L Silk 150x320 Rect.

Atlantis R Polished 150x320 Rect.
Atlantis R Silk 150x320 Rect.

OPENBOOK

COUNTERTOP: ATLANTIS L SILK / ATLANTIS R SILK 150X320 RECT.
WALL: ATLANTIS L SILK / ATLANTIS R SILK 100X300 RECT.

POLISHED/ SILK

AT L A N T I S
1500x3200 mm/ 59”x 126”

ATLANTIS SILK 150X320 RECT
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ATLANTIS POLISHED 150X320 RECT14 15



Atlantis Gold Polished 150x320 Rect. 
Atlantis Gold Silk 150x320 Rect.

SILK/ POLISHED

ATLANTIS GOLD
1500x3200 mm/ 59”x 126”

ATLANTIS GOLD SILK 150X320 RECT.

1 SINGLE DESIGN/ 1 ÚNICO DISEÑO
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Atlantis Gold L Polished 150x320 Rect.
Atlantis Gold L Silk 150x320 Rect.

Atlantis Gold R Polished 150x320 Rect.
Atlantis Gold R Silk 150x320 Rect.

OPENBOOK

OPENBOOK ATLANTIS GOLD SILK 150X320 RECT.

POLISHED/ SILK

ATLANTIS GOLD
1500x3200 mm/ 59”x 126”
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WALL: OPENBOOK ATLANTIS GOLD POLISHED 100X300 RECT 
FLOOR: ATLANTIS GOLD POLISHED 150X260 RECT.

COUNTERTOP: ATLANTIS GOLD SILK  150X320 RECT.20 21



LO N D R A

LONDRA GREY MATT POLISHED 150X320 RECT.

Londra Grey Matt Polished 150x320 Rect.

MATT POLISHED

1500x3200 mm/ 59”x 126”

New Finish / Nuevo Acabado

1 SINGLE DESIGN/ 1 ÚNICO DISEÑO
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LONDRA GREY MATT POLISHED 150X320 RECT.24 25



PA L I S A N D R O

PALISANDRO BLUE POLISHED 150X320 RECT.

Palisandro Blue Polished 150x320 Rect.

POLISHED

1500x3200 mm/ 59”x 126”

1 SINGLE DESIGN/ 1 ÚNICO DISEÑO

180ºENDMATCH
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COUNTERTOP: PALISANDRO BLUE POLISHED 150X320 RECT. 
FLOOR: PALISANDRO BLUE POLISHED 100X300 RECT.
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Palisandro

Original position/ Posición original

The piece’s design allows to create an infinite effect alternating successively one piece in the original 
position with another piece with a 180º rotation.

El diseño de la pieza permite crear un efecto infinito alternando sucesivamente una pieza en la posición 
original con otra pieza con un giro de 180º.

Turn 180º/ Giro 180º

180º

PA L I S A N D R O
ENDMATCH
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PIERRE BLEU SILK 150X320 RECT.

P I E R R E  B L E U

Pierre Bleu Silk 150x320 Rect.

SILK

1500x3200 mm/ 59”x 126”

1 SINGLE DESIGN/ 1 ÚNICO DISEÑO
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PIERRE BLEU SILK 150X320 RECT. / GREY SILK 100X300 RECT.34 35



ATLANTIS ATLANTIS OPEN BOOK
POLISHED / SILK POLISHED / SILK

ATLANTIS GOLD ATLANTIS GOLD OPEN BOOK
POLISHED / SILK POLISHED / SILK

OUR GALLERY/  NUESTRA GALERIAOUR GALLERY / NUESTRA GALERIA

LONDRA GREY
MATT POLISHED

PACKING/  EMBALAJE

PALISANDRO BLUE
POLISHED

PIERRE BLEU
SILK

1500x3200
12 mm

NEW COLLECTIONS Polished Silk Matt 
Polished

ATLANTIS

ATLANTIS GOLD

LONDRA GREY

PALISANDRO 
BLUE

PIERRE BLEU

New Finish / Nuevo Acabado
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PACKING/  EMBALAJE

P I E C E S  P I E Z A S

THICKNESS ESPESOR M2 KG

1 2 ,0 0  m m 4, 8 1 5 0

A  F R A M E  C A B A L L E T E

PIECES 
PIEZAS M2

NET WEIGHT
PESO NETO

(Kg)

GROSS 
WEIGHT

PESO BRUTO
(Kg)

PALLET AND A FRAME DIMENSIONS 
DIMENSIONES PALET Y CABALLETE

(mm)

2 0 9 6 3 0 0 0 3 1 7 1

HEIGHT
ALTO

LENGTH 
LARGO

WIDHT
ANCHO

1 9 0 0 3 3 0 0 7 5 0

CERTIFICATIONS/ CERTIFICADOS

PROPERTIES/  PROPIEDADES

Do not clean the tiles with detergents or 
corrosive products. If necessary, there are 
specific products for removing different types 
of dirt. Always follow the instructions of the 
product in question. 

Debe evitarse limpiar la cerámica con 
detergentes y productos corrosivos que 
contengan ácido fluorhídrico. En caso de ser 
necesario existen productos específicos para 
cada tipo de suciedad. Consultar siempre las 
instrucciones de dichos productos. 

CARE AND MAINTENANCE/ CUIDADOS Y MANTENIMIENTO

Remove any stains just after they occur. Do not 
allow them to dry.

Limpiar las manchas inmediatamente después 
de haber sido producidas, evitando que éstas se 
resequen. 

REMOVING STAINS/ LIMPIEZA DE MANCHAS 

R E M O V I N G  STA I N S /  L I M P I E Z A D E  M A N C H A S

T Y P E  O F STA I N / 
T I P O  D E  M A N C H A 

ST E P 1 /  1 E R  PA S O
STEP 2/ 

2º PASO

CEMENT, LIME SCALE, 
SCRATCHES BY METAL OBJECTS, 
OXIDES
CEMENTO, CAL DEL AGUA, RAYAS 
METALES, ÓXIDOS

Wash with water as soon as possible and 
rub the area gently with a cloth.
Lavar lo antes posible con agua, frotando 
suavemente con un paño.

Deterdek
Deterdek

REMAINS OF EPOXY GROUTING
RESIDUOS DE JUNTAS EPOXI

Wash with water as soon as possible and 
rub the area gently with a cloth.
Lavar lo antes posible con agua, frotando 
suavemente con un paño.

Fila cr10
Fila cr10

FAT, GREASE, FOOD, RUBBER,  
INK, FELT TIP PEN ETC
GRASAS, COMIDAS, GOMA, 
TINTES, ROTULADOR, ETC.

Wash with water as soon as possible and 
rub the area gently with a cloth.
Lavar lo antes posible con agua, frotando 
suavemente con un paño.

Fila ps/87
Fila ps/87

GRAFFITI
PINTADAS DE GRAFITIS

Wash with water as soon as possible and 
rub the area gently with a cloth.
Lavar lo antes posible con agua, frotando 
suavemente con un paño.

Fila 
nopaint 
star
Fila nopaint 
star

COFFE, TEA, JUICE, SOFT DRINKS
CAFÉ, TÉ, ZUMOS, REFRESCOS

Wash with water as soon as possible and 
rub the area gently with a cloth.
Lavar lo antes posible con agua, 
frotando suavemente con un paño.

Fila sr/95
Fila sr/95

CANDLE WAX, TREE RESIN, 
REMAINS OF ADHESIVE TAPE
CERA DE VELAS, RESINAS 
ÁRBOLES, RESIDUOS CINTA 
ADHESIVA

Wash with water as soon as possible 
and rub the area gently with a cloth.
Lavar lo antes posible con agua, 
frotando suavemente con un paño.

Filasolv
Filasolv
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS/  
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

TECHNICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS/ 
CARACTERÍSTICAS 
TÉCNICAS 
SEGÚN NORMAS

REFERENCE 

STANDARD/ 

NORMA DE 

REFERENCIA

VALUE 
REQUIRED/ 
VALOR 
REQUERIDO 

MEAN 
VALUE/
VALOR 
MEDIO 
OBTENIDO

D I M E N S I O N A L 
C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S
Pe r m i s s i b l e  d e v i a t i o n 

f ro m  wo r k  s i ze .

C A R AC T E R Í ST I C A S
D I M E N S I O N A L E S
D e s v i a c i ó n  a d m i s i b l e 

re s p e c t o  d e  l a 

d i m e n s i ó n 

d e  fa b r i c a c i ó n .

Length and width/ 
Longitud y anchura

EN-ISO 

10545-2

± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm

Thickness/ 
Grosor

± 5 % / ± 0,5 mm ± 5 % / ± 0,5 mm

Warpages of edges/ 
Rectitud de los lados

± 0,5 % / ± 1,5 mm ± 0,5 % / ± 1,5 mm

Wedging/ 
Ortogonalidad

± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,6 % / ± 2,0 mm

Flatness/ 
Planaridad

± 0,5 % / ± 2,0 mm ± 0,5 % / ± 2,0 mm

C H E M I C A L 
C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S

C A R AC T E R Í ST I C A S
Q U Í M I C A S

Resistance to household 
cleaning products 
and swimming pool 
additives/ 
Resistencia a productos 
domésticos de limpieza y 
aditivos de piscina.

EN-ISO 

10545-13

GB Min./

Mín. GB 
Resist (GA)/ 
Resiste (GA) 

Re s i s t a n ce  t o  a c i d s 
a n d  b a s e s  i n  l ow 
co n ce n t ra t i o n / 
Re s i s t e n c i a  a  á c i d o s 
y  b a s e s  e n  b a j a 
co n ce n t ra c i ó n .

EN-ISO 

10545-13

As indicated by 
manufacturer/
 Indicada por el 

fabricante

Resist (GLA)/ 
Resiste (GLA) 

Re s i s t a n ce  t o 
s t a i n i n g / 
Re s i s t e n c i a  a  l a s 
m a n c h a s .

EN-ISO 

10545-14
Class 3 min./
Mín. Clase 3

Class 5/
Clase 5

TECHNICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS/ 
CARACTERÍSTICAS 
TÉCNICAS 
SEGÚN NORMAS

REFERENCE 

STANDARD/ 

NORMA DE 

REFERENCIA

VALUE 
REQUIRED/ 
VALOR 
REQUERIDO 

MEAN VALUE/
VALOR MEDIO 
OBTENIDO

PHYSICAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

CARACTERÍSTICAS
FÍSICAS

Water adsorption/ 
Absorción al agua

EN-ISO 

10545-3
≤ 0,5 % ≤ 0,2 %

Breaking strength/ 
Fuerza de rotura

EN-ISO 

10545-4
≥ 1300 N

Standard 
overtakes/ 

Supera la norma

Bending strength/ 
Resistencia a la flexión

EN-ISO 

10545-4
≥ 35 N / mm²

Standard 
overtakes/ 

Supera la norma

Resistance to deep 
abrasion /
Resistencia a la abrasión 
profunda

EN-ISO 

10545-6
≤ 175 mm3 ≤ 135 mm3

Resistance to abrasion 
utility - PEI/ 
Resistencia a la abrasión
PEI

EN-ISO 

10545-7
Indicate the result/

 Indicar resultado
3 - 5

Lineal thermal expansion/ 
Dilatación Térmica lineal

EN-ISO 

10545-8
Indicate the result/

 Indicar resultado
≤ 9 X 10-6 K-1

THermal shock resistance/ 
Resistencia al choque 
térmico

EN-ISO 

10545-9
Pass test/

Superar prueba
Resist/ 
Resiste

Mohs surface hardness/ 
Dureza Mohs 

EN 101
Indicate the result/

 Indicar resultado
5 - 6

Frost resistance/ 
Resistencia a la helada

EN-ISO 10545-

12
Pass test/

Superar prueba
Resist/ 
Resiste
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100 m2 of ARKLAM = 30 TREES

Within 6 hours, 100 m2  of ARKLAM can 
purify the air by extracting an amount of 
NO2 equal to 30 trees or bushes with a 
leaf coverage of 22 m2.

100 m2 de ARKLAM = 30 ÁRBOLES

En 6 horas, 100 m2 de ARKLAM depuran 
el aire del NO2 al igual que 30 árboles 
o arbustos con una extensión de hoja 
equivalente a 22 m2.

During our lifetime, we are constantly 
exposed to high levels os bacteria.

ARKLAM removes all bacteria, give rise 
to an anti-bacterial surface.

Durante nuestras vidas, estamos en 
contacto permanente con un número muy 
elevado de bacterias.

Con ARKLAM se eliminan todas, dando 
lugar a una superficie antibacteriana.

ANTI-POLLUTANT ACTION
EFICACIA ANTICONTAMINANTE

BACTERICIDAL EFFECT
EFICACIA BACTERICIDA

HEALTH BENEFITS
BENEFICIOS PARA LA SALUD

Hidrofilicity - less water needed.

With ARKLAM, any cleaning tasks beco-
me easier and more enjoyable since less 
quantities of detergents and cleaning 
products are needed.

Hidrofilia – menor uso.

Con ARKLAM la limpieza de los restos de 
suciedad resulta más agradable, debido 
a su baja necesidad en la utilización de 
sustancias y productos detersivos.

Photocatalysis' advantages:
No bad odors.

THanks to ARKLAM, the indoor air quality 
is improved by reducing toxic substances 
and other unpleasant smells arising from 
dirtiness.

Beneficios de la fotocatálisis:
No a los malos olores.

Gracias a ARKLAM se aumenta la calidad 
del aire del interior de la vivienda, debido 
a una reducción de las sustancias tóxicas y 
de los olores derivados de la suciedad.

SELF-CLEANING
EFICACIA AUTOLIMPIANTE

ODORLESS
EFICACIA INOLORA
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ITT Ceramic reserves the right to make changes 
in this catalogue for the benefit of the product and 
the customer. All names, measures and benchmarks 
of the pieces are also available on the website, this 
avoiding typographical error that may have occurred 
at the time of printing this catalogue. Due to printing 
processes, the colors of the pieces represented, may 
have a slight variation from the original color. 

ITT Ceramic se reserva el derecho de introducir 
modificaciones en éste catálogo en beneficio del 
producto y del cliente. Todos los nombres, medidas 
y referencias de las piezas se encuentran también 
disponibles en nuestra página web, evitando de 
este modo errores tipográficos que se hayan podido 
producir a la hora de imprimir este catálogo. Debido 
a los procesos de impresión, los colores de las piezas 
representadas, pueden sufrir una leve variación 
respecto al color original.

www.ittceramic.com ı  ittspain@ittspain.com

Tel.: 0034 964 626 309  ı  Fax.: 0034 964 657 426 
Ctra. de Alcora, Km. 7,5  ı  12130  Sant Joan de Moró 
Castellón (Spain)

Together on social networks
Juntos en las redes sociales
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